¥ PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED), 2017.

*)
& opSe’

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 39 candidates for

recruitment to 46 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN

QUOTA) OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED) (BS-16) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE DIRECTORATE OF SPECIAL

EDUCATION OF PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared

for interview as a result of written test held on 17-03-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 11003 67900082 MUHAMMAD UMAR *DISABLED* MUHAMMAD HAYAT

2 11025 67900113 AQSA RIAZ AHMED RIAZ AHMED

3 11037 67900480 AYESHA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

4 11038 67900062 BINISH KHALIL KHALIL-UR-REHMAN

5 11071 67900384 HINA HADAYAT LI HADAYAT AL

6 11076 67900331 IQRA AMJAD AMJAD ALI

7 11079 67900167 IRAM JAVED JAVED AKHTAR

8 11085 67900477 KHUSBU YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

9 11092 67900145 MADIHA BASHARAT *NON-MUSLIM* ABDUL AHAD BASHARAT
10 11134 67900429 SABA ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
11 11137 67900272 SABA FARUKH FARUKH MANZOOR

12 11173 67900052 SHAMSHAD AKHTAR MUHAMMAD YAR

13 11195 67900088 TEHMINA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
14 11214 67900158 ALl IRFAN AZHAR HUSSAIN TURABI
15 11235 67900253 MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ GHULAM MUHYUDIN

16 11241 67900226 MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABDUL RASHID

17 11245 67900164 NAVEED AHMAD MUHAMMAD HANIF

18 11248 67900130 RUBINA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD
19 11249 67900084 SHAHID ALI AKBAR AKBAR ALI




20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

11253
11273
11287
11310
11322
11339
11350
11363
11364
11384
11433
11454
11456
11458
11555
11573
11588

67900012
67900313
67900171
67900443
67900257
67900144
67900489
67900302
67900453
67900127
67900027
67900424
67900476
67900434
67900411
67900485
67900128

WAQAR AHMED
FARHANA SABA

SONIA BATOOL

ANUM ISHAQUE

FOZIA AQIB

NAZNEEN AKHTER
SAMREEN KHAN
SUMAIRA NAZ

SUMERA FIRDOS
MUHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
FARAH KHAN

KHANSA SAQIB

RASHIDA TAYYABA
MUHAMMAD IJAZ ANWAR
ERUM FATIMA

ZAKIA RAFIQ

11590 67900201 ATIF MEHMOOD
11593 67900210 MUHAMMAD AMIR
11598 67900211 OMAR FAROOQ

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
MUMTAZ UL HASSAN
BASHIR AHMED KHAN

KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN
SABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM QADIR KHAN
BASHEER AHMAD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
TASWAR HUSSAIN

RAFIQ AHMED

MUSHTAQ AHMED

AHMAD SHER

GHULAM HUSSAIN

DISABLED PERSONS, MINORITIES AND WOMEN QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Disabled persons, 02 posts

reserved for Minorities and 07 posts reserved for Women quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
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Dated:

22 -03-2018
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