

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED), 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 39 candidates for recruitment to 46 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED) (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE DIRECTORATE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION OF PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 17-03-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	<u>FATHER'S NAME</u>
1	11003	67900082	MUHAMMAD UMAR * DISABLED *	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
2	11025	67900113	AQSA RIAZ AHMED	RIAZ AHMED
3	11037	67900480	AYESHA LIAQAT	LIAQAT ALI
4	11038	67900062	BINISH KHALIL	KHALIL-UR-REHMAN
5	11071	67900384	HINA HADAYAT LI	HADAYAT ALI
6	11076	67900331	IQRA AMJAD	AMJAD ALI
7	11079	67900167	IRAM JAVED	JAVED AKHTAR
8	11085	67900477	KHUSBU YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
9	11092	67900145	MADIHA BASHARAT *NON-MUSLIM*	ABDUL AHAD BASHARAT
10	11134	67900429	SABA ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
11	11137	67900272	SABA FARUKH	FARUKH MANZOOR
12	11173	67900052	SHAMSHAD AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD YAR
13	11195	67900088	TEHMINA MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
14	11214	67900158	ALI IRFAN	AZHAR HUSSAIN TURABI
15	11235	67900253	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	GHULAM MUHYUDIN
16	11241	67900226	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	ABDUL RASHID
17	11245	67900164	NAVEED AHMAD	MUHAMMAD HANIF
18	11248	67900130	RUBINA MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD
19	11249	67900084	SHAHID ALI AKBAR	AKBAR ALI

20	11253	67900012	WAQAR AHMED	NISAR AHMED
21	11273	67900313	FARHANA SABA	MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
22	11287	67900171	SONIA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
23	11310	67900443	ANUM ISHAQUE	MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
24	11322	67900257	FOZIA AQIB	MUMTAZ UL HASSAN
25	11339	67900144	NAZNEEN AKHTER	BASHIR AHMED KHAN
26	11350	67900489	SAMREEN KHAN	KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN
27	11363	67900302	SUMAIRA NAZ	SABIR HUSSAIN
28	11364	67900453	SUMERA FIRDOS	MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN
29	11384	67900127	MUHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN	MUHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR
30	11433	67900027	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
31	11454	67900424	FARAH KHAN	GHULAM QADIR KHAN
32	11456	67900476	KHANSA SAQIB	BASHEER AHMAD SAQIB
33	11458	67900434	RASHIDA TAYYABA	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID
34	11555	67900411	MUHAMMAD IJAZ ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
35	11573	67900485	ERUM FATIMA	TASWAR HUSSAIN
36	11588	67900128	ZAKIA RAFIQ	RAFIQ AHMED
37	11590	67900201	ATIF MEHMOOD	MUSHTAQ AHMED
38	11593	67900210	MUHAMMAD AMIR	AHMAD SHER
39	11598	67900211	OMAR FAROOQ	GHULAM HUSSAIN

DISABLED PERSONS, MINORITIES AND WOMEN QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Disabled persons, 02 posts reserved for Minorities and 07 posts reserved for Women quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 36 C 2017

<u>Dated:</u> 22 -03-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC